
EARL A. BLWIWIST (Ex. B
REDEL OR TRANS BY

Amer. W. Affican Line, Inc
USMC
Belgian Gov't
USMC
A. L. Burbank & Co., Ltd.
USMC
American Pacific SS Co.
A. L. Burbank & Co.
Reserve Fleet
Dolphin SS Corp.

J. Rountree
Reserve Fleet
Amer. Hawaiian Ss. Co.
Reserve Fleet
Wessel Duval 4 Co.
Reserve Fleet
Dichmann, Writht & Pugh
Amer. Hawaiian SS Co.
Reserve Fleet
A. L. Jurbank & Co.
Reserve Fleet
Shepard Steamship Co.

Reserve Fleet

elginn Unity)
DELIVERED OR TRANE

. USW
The Belgian Gov't.
USW
A. L. Burbank & Co.

t USMC
!American Pacific SS Co.
A. L. Burbank & Co.
Reserve Fleet

tDolphin S.S. Corp
ilfin. J. Rountree

I Reserve FleetAmer. Hawaiian SS. Co.
'Reserve Fleet
Wessel Duval Co.

'Reserve Fleet
Dichmann, Wright & Pugh

'Amer. Hawaiian SS Co.
;Reserve Fleet
A. L. Burbank & Co.

[Reserve Fleet
f Shepard Steamship Co.
Reserve Fleet

iIsbrandtsen Co., Inc.

TO DATE & TIME Don OF DELY [PAN 19

1 12/26/46 2PMESi
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1" It ot
tt it it It I

i4/8/47 12:01AM It
tt II It It /

7/9/48 12Midil
17/21/48 IPM ED
4/26/49 5:15PM
7/15/49 Noon
7/27/49 1:15/PM

! 130/49 10:500
1/11/50 14Pm EST

! 11/9/50 9Am EsT,

11/17/50 10:13OAI
i 2/23/51 1PM ESTj
3/15/51 12Mid

ill/4/52
17/23/53 10:20
i8/3/53 8:30AM

1 2/2/2290//5656 89Am
:30AmEs

8/8/56 3:55FIA

New York
New York, N.Y1 TC
New York, I 4/BB

it " I GAA
Boston, Mass. Gaa
Boston, Mass. 1
New York, NY ! BB
Hudson R. F1.1 GAA
Hudson River 1 

ENew York 
Hudson River 1 GAA

It St 1w
Hudson River GAA
Hudson "iver ! LU

GAA

MC/BB
GAA
LU
BB
GAA
Li
GAA
LU
GAA

Huden River 1 LU GAA
T Boston GAA GAA
12:40Pm Hudsdn GAA LU
Hudson River LU GAA
Hudson River , GAA LU
Hudson River , LU GILL
Hudson River i GAA LU

Hudson River ! LU BB

q-a3-5-7 0-1,0;4 F25 fr,-
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633
635
638,
701v
705Y
708 -
733 r

736
738
751
752
763(2)
768 -
769
787
806
807 -
834 (2)
840
53


